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ProgressionDATE Fire Growth Total Acres

8/19/2020 6,482 6,482

8/20/2020 12,068 18,550

8/21/2020 9,839 28,389

8/22/2020 4,243 32,632

8/23/2020 8,992 41,624

8/24/2020 7,529 49,153

8/25/2020 5,612 54,765

8/26/2020 688 55,445

8/27/2020 2,360 57,805

8/28/2020 1,594 59,399

8/29/2020 1,026 60,425

8/30/2020 2,172 62,597

8/31/2020 211 62,808

9/1/2020 2,214 65,022

9/2/2020 1,551 66,573

9/3/2020 858 67,431

9/4/2020 873 68,304

9/5/2020 1,645 69,949
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